Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113

INTAKE CAPACITY : 12 | Percentage Requirement: 60

URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.Sc. (Major) Chemistry

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.Sc. MAJOR CHEMISTRY | Semester in Dera
Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay admission
fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy

of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original

Merit Form
No. No.
34863
2 36211
3 34412
4 35030
5 33137
6 36010
7 36008
8 33285
9 34615
10 35488

Name

CHUKHU

NIKU

AGAM PADO

LUKPI GADI

POBOI
MATCHANG

YIKEN
GAMKAK

TENZIN
YANGSAL

JUNSENG
LANGCHING

LIHAI
WANGJEN

PILAK
WANGSA

RINDO
TATAK

Last Institute

BKM, DOIMUKH (
MIDPU)

DAYING ERING

MEMO GOVT. HR.

SEC. SCHOOL
PASIGHAT AP

GHSS, BASAR

GHSS, KHONSA

ST.XAVIERS
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

CENTRAL
SCHOOL FOR
TIBETANS
KALIMPONG WB

GHSS,
KHARSANG

GHSS,
KANUBARI

GHSS,
LONGDING

PM SHRI
SCHOOL JNV
BORDUMSA
CHANGLANG AP

District

Papumpare

SIANG

Lepa Rada

Tirap

West Siang

Tawang

Changlang

Longding

Longding

SIANG

Passsing
Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

CUET Score

544

431.9274632

359

342

301

251

251

189

62

documents as and when notified by the college authority.

12th(%)

70

60

69

85.8

66

68.8

65.4

71

66.2

63.2

English Seat
Marks Allocation
84 ALLOCATED
78 ALLOCATED
70 ALLOCATED
87 ALLOCATED
80 ALLOCATED
82 ALLOCATED
67 ALLOCATED
87 ALLOCATED
80 ALLOCATED
67 ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.]
Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.Sc. (Major) Chemistry
INTAKE CAPACITY : 12 | Percentage Requirement: 60

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.Sc. MAJOR CHEMISTRY | Semester in Dera
Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay admission
fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy

of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original
documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit Form Name Last District Passsing CUET Score  12th(%) English Seat
No. No. Institute Year Marks Allocation
11 35740 SONE GHSS, East 2024 714 73.2 84 ALLOCATED
TAYENG PASIGHAT Siang
(IGJ)
12 33524 MAGA GHSS, Kamle 2024 94.7023985 60.6 67 ALLOCATED

ANANDIASH RAGA

Footer Note

Note:
e The list is in order of merit..
o Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.

¢ Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the
information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.

¢ Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A printed
copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as
and when notified by the college authority.

¢ Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class Xll Mark sheet, Transfer
Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if
applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports

Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

29-07-2025 17:26:48



