

Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.] Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.Sc. (Major) Chemistry INTAKE CAPACITY : 12 | Percentage Requirement: 60

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.Sc. MAJOR CHEMISTRY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
1	34863	CHUKHU NIKU	BKM, DOIMUKH (MIDPU)	Papumpare	2025	544	70	84	ALLOCATED
2	36211	AGAM PADO	DAYING ERING MEMO GOVT. HR. SEC. SCHOOL PASIGHAT AP	SIANG	2025	431.9274632	60	78	ALLOCATED
3	34412	LUKPI GADI	GHSS, BASAR	Lepa Rada	2025	359	69	70	ALLOCATED
4	35030	POBOI MATCHANG	GHSS, KHONSA	Tirap	2025	342	85.8	87	ALLOCATED
5	33137	YIKEN GAMKAK	ST.XAVIERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	West Siang	2025	301	66	80	ALLOCATED
6	36010	TENZIN YANGSAL	CENTRAL SCHOOL FOR TIBETANS KALIMPONG WB	Tawang	2025	251	68.8	82	ALLOCATED
7	36008	JUNSENG LANGCHING	GHSS, KHARSANG	Changlang	2025	251	65.4	67	ALLOCATED
8	33285	LIHAI WANGJEN	GHSS, KANUBARI	Longding	2025	189	71	87	ALLOCATED
9	34615	PILAK WANGSA	GHSS, LONGDING	Longding	2025	62	66.2	80	ALLOCATED
10	35488	RINDO TATAK	PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV BORDUMSA CHANGLANG AP	SIANG	2025	0	63.2	67	ALLOCATED



Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.] Category: Open quota/Non-Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.Sc. (Major) Chemistry INTAKE CAPACITY : 12 | Percentage Requirement: 60

Student Merit List 1

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B.Sc. MAJOR CHEMISTRY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2025-26. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 29.07.2025 to 01.08.2025 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
11	35740	SONE TAYENG	GHSS, PASIGHAT (IGJ)	East Siang	2024	714	73.2	84	ALLOCATED
12	33524	MAGA ANANDIASH	GHSS, RAGA	Kamle	2024	94.7023985	60.6	67	ALLOCATED

Footer Note

Note:

- The list is in order of merit..
- Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.
- Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.
- Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.
- Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XII Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

29-07-2025 17:26:48